## UNOFFICIAL COPY

6	, ·	
This Indenture, Made this between PULLMAN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, a sions of a deed or deeds in trust, duly recorded and		
22 260 842		
This Indenture, Made this	1stday ofDecember19 72_,	
hotween PULLMAN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY.	a corporation of Illinois, as trustee under the provi-	
sions of a deed or deeds in trust, duly recorded and	delivered to said Bank in pursuance of a trust agree-	
<b></b>	mber 19 72, and known as Trust Number	
$\frac{71-81133}{}$ , party of the first part, and HC	DWARD E, ROSS and MAUDINE ROSS	
71-81133, party of the first part, and HOWARD E. ROSS and MAUDINE ROSS		
Coint tenants, parties of the second part.		
Witnesseth, That said party of the first part, in	n consideration of the sum of	
Ten and no/100 (10.00)	Dollars, and other good and	
valuable considerations in hand paid, does hereby co	nvey and quit claim unto said parties of the second	
part, tot at tenants in common, but as joint tenants	, all interest in the following described real estate,	
Z situated CookCounty, Illinois,		
7	CO, NO. 016	
Lot 24 in Block 3 in Baire	and Rowland's Subdivision	
of Blocks I to 8 in Calum	et & Chicago Canar & Dock	
1/2 of the South Fact 1/4	the West 3/4 of the South of the North West 1/4 and	
that part of the South 1/2	of the South West 1/4 of the	
Company's Subdivision of 1/2 of the South East 1/4 that part of the South 1/2 North Vest 1/4 lying East West 1/4 of the North South 1/2 of the North East 1/4 of the North East 1/4 of the North East 1/4 of Section 2, To rehip 37 Third Principal Veridan.	t of Railroad and the North	
West 1/4 c. the South Wes	st 1/4 East of Railroad and	
the West 1/4 or the North	1/2 and the West 1/2 of the	
South 1/2 or the North Ea	st 1/4 of the South West 1/4	
of Section 2, Formship 37	North, Range 14 East of the	
Third Principal Meridian	, in Cook County, Illinois.	
together with the tenements and appurtenances th.	reu, to belonging.	
To Have and to Hold The same unto said part	ies of the second part forever, not in tenancy 😘 🕺 🕏	
common, but in joint tenancy.	Littimunit	
Subject to: Real Estate Taxes for the year 1972 and subsequent years.		
subsequent ye	ars.	
	2020	
δ		
6		
<b>^</b> ,		
£. 52		
§	<b>FC2</b>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	· Ux	
	/);	
This deed is executed pursuant to and in the ex		
vested in said trustee by the terms of said deed or d		
of the trust agreement above mentioned. This deed		
mortgage (if any there be) of record in said cou remaining unreleased at the date of the delivery h	proof	
·	· ***	
y In Witness Whereaf cold party at the first part	han annual the company and to be best and a	
	has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed,	
and has caused its name to be signed to these present	has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, s by its Vice-President and attested by its Assistant	
and has caused its name to be signed to these present Secretary, the day and year first above written.	s by its Vice-President and attested by its Assistant	
and has caused its name to be signed to these present Secretary, the day and year first above written. Howard E. Ross — The	has caused its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, s by its Vice-President and attested by its Assistant  MAN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY,	
and has caused its name to be signed to these present Secretary, the day and year first above written. Howard E. Ross — PULL 9049 S. Dobson Avenue		
and has caused its name to be signed to these present Secretary, the day and year first above written.  Howard E. Ross — PULL 9049 S. Dobson Avenue Chicago, Illinois	MAN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY,	
and has caused its name to be signed to these present Secretary, the day and year first above written.  Howard E. Ross — PULL 9049 S. Dobson Avenue Chicago, Illinois	MAN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, as Trustee as aforesaid, By B. Shulle	
and has caused its name to be signed to these present Secretary, the day and year first above written.  Howard E. Ross — PULL 9049 S. Dobson Avenue Chicago, Illinois	MAN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, as Trustee as aforesaid,	
and has caused its name to be signed to these present Secretary, the day and year first above written.  Howard E. Ross — PULL 9049 S. Dobson Avenue Chicago, Illinois	MAN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, as Trustee as aforesaid, By B. Shulle Vice, President	
and has caused its name to be signed to these present Secretary, the day and year first above written. Howard E. Ross — PULL 9049 S. Dobson Avenue	MAN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, as Trustee as aforesaid, By B. Shulle	
and has caused its name to be signed to these present Secretary, the day and year first above written.  Howard E. Ross — PULL 9049 S. Dobson Avenue Chicago, Illinois	MAN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, as Trustee as aforesaid, By B. Shulle Vice President Attest M. Hand	

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

•		
STATE OF ILLINOIS,	) ss.	1
COUNTY OF COOK	<b>55.</b>	
	Johanna Wyckoff	
	A Notary Public in and for said County, in the state aforesaid, DO HEREBY	
	CERTIFY, that B. H. Schreiber	
	Vice-President of the PULLMAN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY, and D. M. Hard	
	Assistant Secretary of said Bank, personally known to me to be the same	
OA	persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such	
10_	Vice-President and Assistant Secretary respectively, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the	
Q <sub>A</sub>	said instrument as their own free and voluntary act, and as the free and	
1000 PX	voluntary act of said Bank, for the uses and purposes therein set forth;	
4	and the said Assistant Secretary did also then and there acknowledge	
	the she , as custodian of the corporate seal of said Bank, did	
	al h said corporate seal of said Bank to said instrument as her own free r l voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said	
	Bank, for the ises and purposes therein set forth.	
	Given ur jer ny hand and Notarial Seal this 26th day	
	T. 72	
	of Janu ry 19 73.	
•	June 18	
•		
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS FILED FOR RECORD	The A Oliver IN VINITALIE	
	SECONDEL DE DO	
MAR 23 '73   38 PE	33300345	
	22260832	
	22260832	
	· CA	
	<del>/////////////////////////////////////</del>	
	1/2	
	0,	
n the		
<b>—</b> 3		
in Me		
► ISI		
		ġ [] ˈ¢
Joint Tenancy Deed	PROPERTY ADDRESS  N BANK AND TRUST C  400 East 111th Street  CHICAGO 28	-  -00-  Z-
M de de		<b>i</b>
A S S		7
	a Z	
MAI T		
Joint Tenancy Deed ULLMAN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY As Trustee under Trust Agreement TO	PROPERTY ADDRESS PULLMAN BANK AND TRUST COMPANY 400 East 111th Street CHICAGO 28	

'END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT